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115 Michael Adams BROWN BOWL Co. Wood Falmouth Massachusetts  

805 Julie Airoldi J.C. Airoldi Fine Art Painting - oils Amesbury Massachusetts https://www.jcairoldi.com/ 

618 Kimberly Allison K. Allison Ceramics Ceramics Salem Massachusetts https://www.kallisonceramics.com/ 

605 Rolande Andrews Beachcombings Studio Jewelry Andover New Hampshire http://www.beachcombingsstudio.net 

821 Donna Andrews-Maness Swing Lane Studio Jewelry Buzzards Bay Massachusetts https://www.swinglanestudio.com/ 

411 Sammia Atoui MiraMar Print Lab Printmaking Swampscott Massachusetts https://www.miramarprintlab.com 

316 Jennifer Avallone  Mixed Media Waterford Connecticut https://www.jgacreationsart.com/ 

210 Wendy Avery Wavery Art Painting - acrylic Colchester Connecticut https://www.waveryart.com 

422 Jill Banks Jill Banks Art Ltd Painting - oils Fairfax Virginia https://www.jillbanks.com/ 

808 Jillian Barber Jillian Barber Studio Ceramics Jamestown Rhode Island https://jillianbarber.com 

612 Jay Bartholomew JaNoBa Studios Painting - acrylic Danielson Connecticut https://www.janobastudios.com 

425 Christopher Belleau Gallery Belleau Glass East Providence Rhode Island  

526 Victoria Bishop Lyric Watercolors by Victoria 
Bishop 

Watercolor North Kingstown Rhode Island  

705 Tammy Blais Tammy Blais Art Painting - oils Groton Connecticut https://www.tammyblaisart.com/ 

226 Robert Blazek Robert T. Blazek/Artist Painting - oils Litchfield Connecticut  

406 Whitmore Boogaerts WB Sculpture Studio Sculpture Westport Massachusetts https://wb-sculpture.com 

723 Peter Bowe Peter Bowe Wildlife Sculptures Sculpture Stratford Connecticut https://www.peterbowewildlifesculptor.com 

420 Julie Brayton Julie Brayton Fine Art Painting - oils Westerly Rhode Island https://juliebraytonfineart.com/ 

114 Kyle Brown, Jr  Printmaking Columbia South Carolina https://kylebrownjr.com/ 

602 Mike Bryce Bryce Studio Painting - acrylic Providence Rhode Island  

815 Sean Callahan  Painting - oils Newington Connecticut  

501 William Cantwell William Cantwell Fine Art Painting - oils Havertown Pennsylvania http://www.williamcantwell.net 

301 Ruth cargill Ruth Kole Cargill Art Painting - acrylic Bethlehem Connecticut https://ruthkolecargill.com 
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405 Adam Carriuolo Adam J Carriuolo Fine Art Printmaking Camden Maine https://www.adamjcarriuolo.com 

824 James Carter  Painting - acrylic Southbury Connecticut http://www.jamescarterstudio.blogspot.com 

720 Gabrielle Castle Gabrielle Castle Fine Art Painting - oils Oquossoc Maine https://www.gcastleart.com/ 

820 Michelle and 
Bill 

Champitto Fresh Cut Glass Glass Winthrop Massachusetts https://freshcutglass.com 

514 Kathy Chattoraj Future Picassos, LLC Painting - oils Greenwich Connecticut https://www.kathychattoraj.com 

221 Caroline Christie Caroline Christie Arts Photography Colrain Massachusetts https://www.carolinechristieart.com 

504 Giles Cloutier  Painting - oils Warwick Rhode Island  

317 Matthew Cowles Matthew Cowles Fine Art Painting - oils Longmeadow Massachusetts  

701 Carolyn Currie Carolyn Currie Painting - oils New Milford Connecticut http://carolyncurrieartist.com 

506 
Sydney Darrow Sydney Darrow Art Painting - oils + 

Draw 
Providence Rhode Island https://www.sydneydarrowart.org/ 

204 Paul Davis Rhode Trip Photography Photography Arlington Massachusetts  

819 Jennifer Decker Jendeckerart Mixed Media Cornwall New York https://jendeckerart.com 

417 Jeanne DeCoste JeanneDeCosteART Painting - acrylic Bellingham Massachusetts https://www.jeannedecosteart.com 

802 David DelBiondo Ocean Visits Underwater 
Photography 

Photography Old Lyme Connecticut https://oceanvisits.com 

302 Nicole Deponte  Painting - acrylic Providence Rhode Island https://depontedesign.com 

508 Helen DiQuinzio Helen DiQuinzio's Digital Art Painting - acrylic Coventry Rhode Island Http://www.legaleriste.com/en/helen.diquinzio 

103 Leo P. Donahue Artfield Press Printmaking Fiskdale Massachusetts https://www.leodonahue.com 

610 Kelley Donnelly K. Donnelly Contemporary 
Mixed Media 

Mixed Media Newport Rhode Island https://kelleydonnelly.com 

608 Shane Dorey Dorey Glass Design Glass Little Compton Rhode Island https://www.goldenboyglass.com 

426 Bill Dougal DougalArt Drawing Lebanon Connecticut https://www.dougalart.com/ 

712 Jacqueline Drake Jacqueline Drake Art Watercolor Portsmouth Rhode Island https://www.jacquelinedrakeart.com 
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519 Bruce Dumas Dumas Art Studio Painting - acrylic Meriden Connecticut https://bruceadumas.com 

321 Donna Elias Donna Elias Studios, LLC Watercolor Brigantine New Jersey https://stores.donnaelias.com/ 

807 Nicole Ellis Nicole Ellis Artist Painting - acrylic Exeter New Hampshire https://nicoleellisartist.com/ 

622 Ming Feng  Painting - oils Fresh Meadows New York  

201 Bob Ferraro Bob Ferraro Studios Painting - oils North Branford Connecticut https://bobferrarostudios.net/ 

525 Jackie Fiorello Jackie Fiorello Painting - acrylic West Hartford Connecticut https://www.jackiefiorello.com 

623 Robert Fishman Robert Fishman Pottery Ceramics North Scituate Rhode Island https://www.rfp.com/ 

203 Kate Fitzpatrick Kate Fitzpatrick Fine Art Painting - oils Painter Virginia https://www.kfitzpatrickfine.art 

718 April Flemming April May Art Watercolor North Stonington Connecticut https://www.aprilmayart.com/ 

423 Sue Fontaine Sue Fontaine Fine Art Mixed Media Lake Pleasant Massachusetts https://suefontaine.com/ 

206 Robin Frisella Frisella Fine Art Drawing Candia New Hampshire https://www.robinfrisella.com/ 

809 Alix Fuerst Alix Fuerst Portrait Artist Drawing Medford Massachusetts https://www.alixfuerst.com 

412 Tim Gaydos  Painting - acrylic Clifton New Jersey https://www.timgaydos.com 

520 Ivana George Ivana D. George Studio Mixed Media Bridgewater Massachusetts www.ivanadamiengeorge.com 

710 Samantha Glevick Sam Glevick Art Painting - acrylic Providence Rhode Island https://www.samanthaglevick.com/ 

326 donna grant donna grande Painting - other montclair New Jersey https://www.donnagrande.com/ 

601 Butch Griffin 
Ambrin Marine and Western 
Photography Photography North Kingstown Rhode Island 

https://ambrinmarinephotography.com 

719 Rebecca Grills summer glass Glass Mystic Connecticut  

110 Sonja Grondstra Sonja Grondstra Designs Jewelry Swampscott Massachusetts https://grondstradesigns.com 

716 Debra Grubbs DG Smart Art Painting - oils Salem New Hampshire  

817 Melissa Guillet  Painting - acrylic Johnston Rhode Island  

319 Sema Gurerk Floweredsky Designs Jewelry Providence Rhode Island https://www.floweredsky.com/ 

521 Julie Hankins Lewis Farm Designs Fibers Greene Rhode Island  
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205 John Harris Portraits Executive LLC Painting - oils norwalk Connecticut https://www.artjohnharris.com 

304 Jesse Hashagen  Painting - oils East Greenwich Rhode Island https://www.jhashagen.com 

407 Lisa Hayden Melted Theory Art Painting - acrylic Northborough Massachusetts https://meltedtheory.com 

309 Diane Heilig 4 Fishes Artwork Watercolor North Kingstown Rhode Island https://www.4fishesartwork.com/ 

313 Sarah Hess Sarah Hess Prints Printmaking Barrington Rhode Island https://sarahannehess.com/ 

113 Doug Hockman Doug Hockman Photography Photography South Windsor Connecticut https://hockmanphotography.com 

724 John Houle Burnt Offerings Mixed Media Hamden Connecticut burntofferingsart.com 

505 Amy Hudon Amy Hudon & Co. Jewelry Harwich Massachusetts https://www.amyhudon.com/ 

322 Dar James Dar James LLC Mixed Media Hellertown Pennsylvania http://www.darsworld.com 

419 Mary Jameson Saltwater Studio Newport Mixed Media Newport Rhode Island https://saltwaterstudionewport.com/ 

414 Leonardo Jara campos JarArt Painting - acrylic GROTON Connecticut https://jara.artwork 

611 Alexandra Jedrey Alexandra Jedrey Art Painting - oils Warwick Rhode Island https://www.alexandrajedreyart.com/ 

303 Catherine Johansen Cathy Johansen fine art Painting - oils Westerly Rhode Island https://cathyjohansen.com 

104 Beth Johnston Beth Johnston Fine Art Painting - 
encaustic 

Putnam Connecticut https://BethJohnstonArt.com 

102 Hannah Jung Hannah Jung Art Painting - oils Sharon Connecticut https://www.hannahjungart.com/ 

409 Kristine Kamikawa  Painting - oils Winchester Massachusetts https://www.kristinekamikawa.com 

522 Bao Ke  Painting - oils Corona New York  

403 Amy Keller Bumble Belly Designs Mixed Media Kingston Massachusetts https://www.etsy.com/shop/bumblebellydesigns 

502 Flo Kemp FLO KEMP ART Printmaking Setauket New York https://FLOKEMP.COM 

503 Karen Kemp Karen Kemp Printmaking Calverton New York https://www.karenkemp.com 

404 Heather Kidson Heather Bell Designs Fibers Westwood Massachusetts https://heatherbelldesigns.com 

812 Erica Klein Hot Fluff Jewelry Jamestown Rhode Island https://hotfluff.shop/ 

211 Audrey Klotz Audrey Klotz Painting - acrylic Weston Connecticut  
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621 Drew Klotz  Sculpture Weston Connecticut  

619 Jillian Lauren  Painting - acrylic Cranston Rhode Island  

810 
Stephanie Lavender Lavender Blue Home and 

Garden 
Mixed Media Fort Lauderdale Florida https://lavenderbluehomeandgarden.com 

305 Ning Lee  Painting - oils Monroe New Jersey https://www.ningleeart.com 

225 Barbara Leger blue-green water LLC Painting - oils New Bedford Massachusetts https://www.barbaraleger.com 

410 Elizabeth Lemont Elizabeth Lemont Fine Art Painting - acrylic Lexington Massachusetts https://www.elizabethlemont.com 

202 Deborah Lindsley  Painting - acrylic Narragansett Rhode Island www.whimsicalaccentsbydebby.com 

109 Weihong Liu  Painting - acrylic Woodhaven New York  

614 Lynne Lovely Lovely Glassworks Glass Wakefield Rhode Island  

707 Patrice Lumumba Kitunga Fashion Fibers Burlington Vermont  

507 Tim Lynch  Painting New Bedford Massachusetts https://www.instagram.com/visualpushups/ 

312 Jennifer Maines JLM Art Painting - oils Kingston Rhode Island https://jlm.art/ 

418 Sanjib Mallik Infinite Fine Arts LLC Mixed Media Temple Terrace Florida https://infinitefinearts.com/ 

806 Roze Malone Seaweaves by Roze Malone Jewelry Nahant Massachusetts https://www.seaweaves.com 

310 Jodi Manca  Painting - acrylic North Kingstown Rhode Island  

517 David Mangels Four Crows Photography Photography Acton Massachusetts https://www.fourcrowsphotography.com 

818 Claire Marschak Claire Mari Painting - oils West Warwick Rhode Island https://www.clairemarschak.com 

512 Mary Martel Shire Arts Watercolor Conway Massachusetts https://www.shirearts.com 

213 Larisa Martino Larisa Martino Mixed Media Cranston Rhode Island https://www.larisa-designs.com/ 

606 Christine Mathieu CTM Fine Art Painting - oils providence Rhode Island https://christinemathieu.com 

306 William McCarthy William McCarthy Fine Art Painting - oils Hamden Connecticut https://williammccarthyfineart.com 

408 Lisa Meyer Kabyco inc Jewelry Portland Maine http://www.kabyco.com/ 

215 ian mohon Mohon Fine Art Painting - acrylic East Greenwich Rhode Island http://www.Mohonfineart.com 

721 David Morgan Merrymeeting Press Printmaking Bath Maine https://www.merrymeetingpress.com 
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624 Gregg Morris  Mixed Media Elkton Maryland https://www.greggmo.com 

224 Keith Mountford Keith Mountford Fine Art Watercolor Yardley Pennsylvania https://www.keithmountford.com 

603 Karen Murphy Karen Murphy Fine Art Painting - oils Riverside Rhode Island https://www.karenmurphyfineart.com/ 

515 Joseph Mushipi Joseph Mushipi Visual Art Painting - acrylic East Providence Rhode Island https://www.josephmushipi.com/ 

324 HIROSHI NAKAYAMA  Ceramics Worthington Massachusetts https://www.nakayamaceramics.com 

217 Mark Nelson Santander Collection Jewelry Holliston Massachusetts  

416 Naomi Nevo Ben Ari Naomi Nevo Ben Ari Painting - oils West Hartford Connecticut https://www.naominba.art/ 

509 Dave Nevue Art By Dave Nevue Drawing Enfield Connecticut https://www.fineartbydavenevue.com/ 

318 Nancy Nielsen  Photography East Greenwich Rhode Island https://westbayopenstudios.com/nancy-nielsen.html#/ 

709 Elizabeth O'Connor  Photography South Kingstown Rhode Island https://www.ElizabethOConnor.photography 

107 Deborah O'Neill Deborah O'Neill European & 
Amercan Arts 

Mixed Media Westhampton Massachusetts https://deborahoneill.com 

325 Sarah Pacitti Sarah Pacitti Paints Watercolor Westerly Rhode Island https://www.sarahpacittipaints.com/ 

607 Heather Palmer Creative Bdr Boutique Fibers Simsbury Connecticut https://www.creativebdrboutique.com 

711 Graciela Perrone Graciela Perrone Painting - oils North Stonington Connecticut https://gracielaperrone.com 

308 Michael Perry MP Images Printmaking Attleboro Massachusetts https://mpimages.online 

111 Sakara Perry Sakara Perry Studio Watercolor West Greenwich Rhode Island https://www.sakaraperry.com 

219 Louise Pigott Louise Pigott Art Painting - acrylic Southbridge Massachusetts https://www.louisepigottart.com/ 

813 
Judith Plank Judy Plank Art Painting - acrylic Rockport Massachusetts https://JudyPlankArt.com 

105 James Polisky James Polisky Silkscreen Art Printmaking Cranston Rhode Island https://www.jamespolisky.com/ 

626 Stephanie Pollack  Watercolor Vero Beach Florida https://stephaniepollack.com 

212 John Pompeo Pompeo Fine Art Studio Painting - oils Phoenixville Pennsylvania https://www.johnpompeo.com 

101 Stephen Previte Previte Gallery Painting - oils Hollis New Hampshire http://previtefineart.com 

421 Zach Prosser zach prosser art Painting - acrylic West Warwick Rhode Island http://www.zachprosserart.com 
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717 Martha Quigley  Painting - oils Marblehead Massachusetts https://landfallgallery.com 

516 Eugene Quinn Coquina Studio Gallery Painting - oils Jacksonville Beach Florida https://www.coquinagallery.com 

816 Don Reed Fine Art by Don Reed Painting - oils North Royalton Ohio https://donreednh.faso.com/ 

108 Allison Richards Allie Richards Photography Photography Brewster Massachusetts https://allierichards.com/ 

209 Pat Rios Pat Rios Art Painting - acrylic Ridgefield Connecticut https://www.patriosart.com 

401 Carlos Rios Carlos Rios Painting - oils Milford Connecticut  

609 APRIL RODERICK April Roderick Art Painting - acrylic Portsmouth Rhode Island https://aprilrart.com 

811 James Rodewald Nature's Sake Photography Photography Queensbury New York https://www.naturessakephoto.com 

510 Lori Rosen Lori Rosen Designs Ceramics Sound Beach New York  

220 Ann Rozhon Ann Rozhon- Paintings of 
Rhode Island 

Painting - oils North Scituate Rhode Island https://annrozhon.com 

803 Rachael Ryan RHRdesigns Jewelry Arundel Maine https://www.artbyrhrdesigns.com/ 

513 Marlene Rye  Drawing Holyoke Massachusetts https://www.marlenerye.com 

708 Elizabeth Sabine  Painting - oils Barnegat New Jersey http://elizabethsabineart.com 

223 Giana Sacco Occipital Painting - acrylic Cranston Rhode Island http://occipitalnyc.com 

314 Mackenzie Sala Edgeworth Jewelry Riverside Rhode Island https://www.edgeworthjewelry.com/shop 

625 Jeremy Schilling Jeremy Schilling Fine art Painting - oils Providence Rhode Island https://www.jeremyschilling.com 

214 Frances Schwartz Henderson Studio Painting - oils Johnston Rhode Island  

222 
Kimberley Scoble  Painting - oils West Hartford Connecticut https://www.kimscoble.com/ 

616 Judith Secco Judith Secco Photography Photography Bantam Connecticut http://www.judithsecco.com 

615 Evelyn Sehl Evelyn Sehl Fine Art Mixed Media Lebanon Connecticut https://evelynsehlfineart.com 

822 Jihong SHI JH Fine Art Painting - oils North Babylon New York https://jihongart.com 

216 David Sieczkiewicz Skavich Photography Charlestown Rhode Island https://www.skavichphoto.com/ 

714 chad smalt  Painting - oils Bath New York https://www.sky-in-session.com 
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208 Sharon Smith Sharon Smith Art Painting - oils North Kingstown Rhode Island https://www.sharonsmithart.com 

706 Jonathan Spector Jonathan Spector Photography Photography Lynbrook New York https://jonathanspector.smugmug.com 

524 Ron Stattner Ron Stattner Originals Sculpture Red Hook New York https://buzar.com 

814 Virginia Stevens Virginia Stevens Designs Jewelry Cranston Rhode Island https://www.virginiastevensdesigns.com 

613 Matthew Stuart MDJSART Painting - acrylic Narragansett Rhode Island https://www.mdjgsart.com 

823 Dennis Stuart stuart Dennis W Stuart Painting - oils New Milford Connecticut https://dennisstuartartist.com 

413 Eric Sturtevant Eric Sturtevant Illustrations Mixed Media Warwick Rhode Island https://www.ericsturtevant.com 

523 Brett Swanson Power Kid Comics Mixed Media Stonington Connecticut www.sickpuppystudios.com 

604 Patrick Sweeney Sweeney Art Painting - acrylic Bristol Connecticut https://patricksweeneyart.com 

415 Deb Terilli Debs Designs Jewelry West Greenwich Rhode Island https://www.debsdesigns401.com 

320 Doug Theroux Second Turn Woodworking Wood Holyoke Massachusetts  

218 Carla Thomson Carla Thomson Art Painting - oils North Scituate Rhode Island https://www.carlathomsonart.com 

323 Sumiyo Toribe  Watercolor Millbury Massachusetts https://sumiyotoribe.com 

804 Beverly Townsend Peaceful Journeys Art Painting - acrylic West warwick Rhode Island  

207 Kate Tsamourtzis Kate Perreault Art Painting - 
gaouache 

North Providence Rhode Island https://www.kateperreault.com 

106 Sherry Valley Senecal Sherry Valley Fine Art Painting - oils North Smithfield Rhode Island  

424 Jeanette Vertentes Jeanette Vertentes Fine Art Painting - acrylic North Stonington Connecticut  

511 Chelsea Villegas  Mixed Media Howell New Jersey http://www.chelseavillegas.com 

315 Holly Wach Holly Wach Art Watercolor Pawtucket Rhode Island https://hollywach.com/ 

307 Elizabeth Waddington Elizabeth Waddington Floral 
Watercolor 

Watercolor Mchenry Illinois  

518 Carrie Wagner SepiaLepus Illustration Painting - other Cranston Rhode Island https://www.etsy.com/shop/sepialepus 

620 JoAnne Walsh JCWalsh paintings Painting - acrylic Manasquan New Jersey https://www.jcwalshpaintings.com/ 

617 James Wang James Art Painting - acrylic New York New York  
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703 Chloe Wang Chloe Fine Art Painting - oils Miller Place New York https://chloefineart.com 

311 Kathy Ward Kathy Ward Custom Designed 
Handweaving 

Fibers Newport Rhode Island https://kathywardhandweaving.com 

801 
Robert Wertz Igneous Rock Gallery Stone 

Fountains 
Sculpture Mechanicsburg Pennsylvania https://www.igneousrockgallery.com/site-irg/StoneColu

mnFountains.html 

704 Jacqueline Wesson Fine Artist Painting - oils East Greenwich Rhode Island  

722 Cate Winsor Cate Brown Photography Photography North Kingstown Rhode Island https://catebrown.art 

715 Melanie Wulforst MJW Ceramics Ceramics Middletown Connecticut https://www.mjwceramics.com/ 

112 Rick Yetra RYetra Studio Painting - oils Mashpee Massachusetts http://ryetra.studio 

402 Gary Zack GAry Zack Studio Painting - oils Saratoga Springs New York http://www.garyzack.com 

702 Zili Zhang  Photography Cos Cob Connecticut https://windinsilence.com/ 
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